Ouncke

5/26/2026

s
P’ I
. Vn.‘ 1 / . )

from tractor valve

b=

y LTI
i

Elect. Valve Connection

|'/|/l?:i:? M

Al
J_.ll

H'
i | o O

5/26/2026

© 2025 Jost



5/26/2026

To tractor

M 10378542E_2

g

Laiutiiay

=
- -
a4
=

g —A4

<
-

®

Ounck

© 2025 Jost

5/26/2026



5/26/2026

Ouncke

X3 X2 _ CB1 X1
S— o

M 10378542E_3

—IFit relay(16) to the tractors fusebox——

1
—
—
—

|

1 4 2|| 3rd service —R14

5 4rd service — R16
To ECK (11)
X2 port

5/26/2026 © 2025 Jost 3



Ouicke

5/26/2026

Part assemblies

Hose kit

PartNo Pos Qty Name Specifications
10378542E 1 PCS Hose kit

5034265 1 1 PCS Control valve

11135173 2 1 s Decal

11134370 3 1 *+ Decal

5101128 1 PCS Electric mounting kit

5101123 11 1 ++ Relay box

5101124 12 1 + Button console

5102192 13 1 e« Harness

60019179 14 1 PCS Harness

5050775 15 2PCS Relay

60013334 16 1 PCS Tape Velcro 19x80mm
10416028 1 PCS Bracket complete

10416018 30 1 PCS - Bracket

5005999 31 2 e Screw M6SF M10x45
10415890 33 1 Bracket

5006000 34 4 Screw M6SF M8x20 (8,8)
5006031 36 3 Screw M6SF M8x35 (8.8)
5011921 37 3 Nut M6MF M8

5027483 50 4 Adaptor 7/8"UNF JIC - M18x1,5
9032011 60 4 Hose 7/8" JICx1600
5051274 61 4 PCS Hose 1/2" L=1600 7/8RLM - 7/8RLM
5050009 62 1 PCS Adaptor 90° 13/16" ORFS
11120645 65 4 Banjo fitting M22 7/8 UNF JIC
5028095 66 1 Hollow screw M22x38

5013905 67 8 Washer Tredo 122

5027928 68 8 Adaptor 7/8” UNF JIC-M22x1,5
5027823 69 4 Adaptor 7/8"UNF JIC - 7/8"UNF JIC 45°
5033606 70 10 Cable tie 7,5 x 385

60009575 71 2 Hose cover L=950

5/26/2026

© 2025 Jost



